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EVENT 401 Female 400m IM                      

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Anya BABOVIC 12 Chester Le S   6:14.18   360  
 50m    38.33 100m  1:24.73 150m  2:13.39 200m  3:00.13 250m  3:54.82 300m  4:51.69 350m  5:33.27 400m  6:14.18 
    38.33    46.40    48.66    46.74    54.69    56.87    41.58    40.91 
2. Caitlyn MCLEAN 12 Wear Valley   6:25.97   328  
 50m - 100m  1:20.80 150m - 200m  3:08.71 250m - 300m  4:59.34 350m  5:42.87 400m  6:25.97 
 -  1:20.80 -  1:47.91 -  1:50.63    43.53    43.10 
3. Alexis MCLEAN 12 St Thomas   6:26.47   327  
  50m    40.73 100m  1:31.74 150m  2:21.62 200m  3:09.32 250m  4:05.47 300m  5:04.19 350m  5:46.25 400m  6:26.47 
    40.73    51.01    49.88    47.70    56.15    58.72    42.06    40.22 
4. Charlotte WILSON 12 Wear Valley   6:33.95   309  
 50m    37.09 100m  1:25.80 150m  2:13.40 200m  3:03.30 250m  4:06.14 300m  5:04.85 350m  5:50.02 400m  6:33.95 
    37.09    48.71    47.60    49.90  1:02.84    58.71    45.17    43.93 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Alba KNELLER 13 RichmondDale   5:33.65   508  
 50m    34.56 100m  1:14.63 150m  1:57.05 200m  2:39.20 250m  3:28.42 300m  4:18.20 350m  4:57.30 400m  5:33.65 
    34.56    40.07    42.42    42.15    49.22    49.78    39.10    36.35 
2. Annie HUTCHON 13 Leic Sharks   5:41.26   475  
 50m    34.89 100m  1:21.19 150m  2:03.48 200m  2:45.36 250m  3:34.26 300m  4:24.63 350m  5:04.03 400m  5:41.26 
    34.89    46.30    42.29    41.88    48.90    50.37    39.40    37.23 
3. Eliza MASON 13 Leic Sharks   5:43.94   464  
 50m    37.27 100m  1:19.86 150m  2:04.77 200m  2:49.10 250m  3:40.71 300m  4:30.29 350m  5:07.68 400m  5:43.94 
    37.27    42.59    44.91    44.33    51.61    49.58    37.39    36.26 
4. Amaja WATERS 13 Harrogate   5:55.09   422  
 50m    39.18 100m  1:24.90 150m  2:10.76 200m  2:55.05 250m  3:45.18 300m  4:36.46 350m  5:16.40 400m  5:55.09 
    39.18    45.72    45.86    44.29    50.13    51.28    39.94    38.69 
5. Niamh HUMPHREYS 13 Royal Wolv   5:55.16   421  
 50m    36.75 100m  1:20.96 150m  2:09.44 200m  2:56.53 250m  3:47.26 300m  4:38.17 350m  5:17.49 400m  5:55.16 
    36.75    44.21    48.48    47.09    50.73    50.91    39.32    37.67 
6. Philippa BODEY 13 Co Leicester   5:59.93   405  
 50m    35.33 100m  1:18.40 150m  2:05.65 200m  2:52.02 250m  3:46.16 300m  4:37.38 350m  5:20.44 400m  5:59.93 
    35.33    43.07    47.25    46.37    54.14    51.22    43.06    39.49 
7. Phoebe DILWORTH 13 RichmondDale   6:02.35   397  
 50m    37.45 100m  1:23.21 150m  2:11.40 200m  2:57.78 250m  3:50.32 300m  4:43.13 350m  5:24.40 400m  6:02.35 
    37.45    45.76    48.19    46.38    52.54    52.81    41.27    37.95 
8. Sofia REEDHA 13 Co Leicester   6:08.68   377  
 50m    37.47 100m  1:19.82 150m  2:07.53 200m  2:54.09 250m  3:49.31 300m  4:43.42 350m  5:26.78 400m  6:08.68 
    37.47    42.35    47.71    46.56    55.22    54.11    43.36    41.90 
9. Gracie-Mai SIMPSON 13 RichmondDale   6:11.99   367  
 50m    39.28 100m  1:28.91 150m  2:16.94 200m  3:03.31 250m  3:57.08 300m  4:50.89 350m  5:32.39 400m  6:11.99 
    39.28    49.63    48.03    46.37    53.77    53.81    41.50    39.60 
10. Skye PETRIE 13 Monifieth   6:17.36   351  
 50m    40.71 100m  1:30.16 150m  2:15.05 200m  2:58.91 250m  3:58.00 300m  4:56.13 350m  5:36.83 400m  6:17.36 
    40.71    49.45    44.89    43.86    59.09    58.13    40.70    40.53 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Lois CHILD 14 Harrogate   5:08.60   643  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:08.45 150m  1:50.26 200m  2:31.04 250m  3:15.27 300m  3:58.94 350m  4:35.24 400m  5:08.60 
    31.83    36.62    41.81    40.78    44.23    43.67    36.30    33.36 
2. Janie FINCH 14 Co Leicester   5:19.53   579  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:11.47 150m  1:51.10 200m - 250m  3:18.57 300m  4:06.13 350m  4:43.11 400m  5:19.53 
    32.42    39.05    39.63 -  1:27.47    47.56    36.98    36.42 
3. Scarlett CAPALDI 14 Stokesley   5:24.44   553  
 50m    33.76 100m  1:12.92 150m  1:55.67 200m  2:37.13 250m  3:23.08 300m  4:09.11 350m  4:48.37 400m  5:24.44 
    33.76    39.16    42.75    41.46    45.95    46.03    39.26    36.07 
4. Amber HINTON 14 Dumfries   5:27.00   540  
 50m    34.96 100m  1:15.65 150m  1:57.54 200m  2:38.64 250m  3:27.24 300m  4:15.63 350m  4:52.50 400m  5:27.00 
    34.96    40.69    41.89    41.10    48.60    48.39    36.87    34.50 
5. Amelia WRIGHT 14 Harrogate   5:35.76   499  
 50m    32.64 100m  1:11.23 150m  1:55.95 200m  2:39.63 250m  3:28.70 300m  4:18.70 350m  4:58.76 400m  5:35.76 
    32.64    38.59    44.72    43.68    49.07    50.00    40.06    37.00 
6. Jennifer SMITH 14 Bo Stockton   5:38.23   488  
 50m    35.00 100m  1:14.76 150m  1:59.82 200m  2:43.10 250m  3:33.38 300m  4:23.32 350m  5:01.25 400m  5:38.23 
    35.00    39.76    45.06    43.28    50.28    49.94    37.93    36.98 
7. Payton MARSKI 14 Leic Sharks   5:49.00   444  
 50m    36.98 100m  1:19.42 150m  2:06.30 200m  2:51.85 250m  3:37.33 300m  4:24.99 350m  5:07.72 400m  5:49.00 
    36.98    42.44    46.88    45.55    45.48    47.66    42.73    41.28 
8. Liberty FLOUNDERS 14 RichmondDale   5:49.45   442  
 50m    34.81 100m  1:16.31 150m  2:01.02 200m  2:45.25 250m  3:41.00 300m  4:34.79 350m  5:12.46 400m  5:49.45 
    34.81    41.50    44.71    44.23    55.75    53.79    37.67    36.99 
9. Poppy BRIGGS 14 RichmondDale   5:56.49   417  
 50m    38.45 100m  1:22.98 150m  2:10.34 200m  2:55.42 250m  3:47.69 300m  4:40.87 350m  5:19.71 400m  5:56.49 
    38.45    44.53    47.36    45.08    52.27    53.18    38.84    36.78 
10. Jaime BERRY 14 Harrogate   6:07.17   381  
 50m    36.39 100m  1:19.74 150m - 200m  2:53.83 250m  3:49.63 300m  4:45.07 350m  5:27.48 400m  6:07.17 
    36.39    43.35 -  1:34.09    55.80    55.44    42.41    39.69 
11. Emilia DURRINGTON 14 Co Leicester   6:19.78   344  
 50m    39.01 100m  1:26.46 150m  2:13.78 200m  3:02.17 250m  3:57.77 300m  4:54.42 350m  5:37.90 400m  6:19.78 
    39.01    47.45    47.32    48.39    55.60    56.65    43.48    41.88 
  Mia WEBB 14 RichmondDale  DQ           
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15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Alice FORREST 15 Derwentside   5:12.80   617  
 50m    32.79 100m  1:11.27 150m  1:51.89 200m  2:30.85 250m  3:17.99 300m  4:02.61 350m  4:39.05 400m  5:12.80 
    32.79    38.48    40.62    38.96    47.14    44.62    36.44    33.75 
2. Ella SMITH 15 Bo Stockton   5:18.54   584  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:10.77 150m  1:54.97 200m  2:38.45 250m  3:23.83 300m  4:10.24 350m  4:45.17 400m  5:18.54 
    32.93    37.84    44.20    43.48    45.38    46.41    34.93    33.37 
3. Francesca HARRISON 15 Co Leicester   5:28.59   532  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:11.85 150m  1:55.26 200m  2:37.61 250m  3:25.34 300m  4:14.09 350m  4:52.26 400m  5:28.59 
    33.22    38.63    43.41    42.35    47.73    48.75    38.17    36.33 
4. Matilda SMITH 15 Co Sund'land   5:37.34   492  
 50m    34.93 100m  1:15.94 150m  2:00.99 200m  2:43.54 250m  3:33.07 300m  4:23.05 350m  5:00.75 400m  5:37.34 
    34.93    41.01    45.05    42.55    49.53    49.98    37.70    36.59 
5. Olivia WATTS 15 Leic Sharks   5:38.55   487  
 50m    35.12 100m  1:16.52 150m  1:59.56 200m  2:41.12 250m  3:32.80 300m  4:25.11 350m  5:01.80 400m  5:38.55 
    35.12    41.40    43.04    41.56    51.68    52.31    36.69    36.75 
6. Chloe BURTON 15 Royal Wolv   5:41.76   473  
 50m    35.50 100m  1:18.26 150m  2:04.73 200m  2:50.05 250m  3:37.47 300m  4:26.83 350m  5:05.64 400m  5:41.76 
    35.50    42.76    46.47    45.32    47.42    49.36    38.81    36.12 
7. Anna Dominika BARKER 15 Co Sund'land   5:46.46   454  
 50m    36.18 100m  1:20.11 150m  2:04.65 200m  2:48.78 250m  3:40.46 300m  4:32.31 350m  5:09.61 400m  5:46.46 
    36.18    43.93    44.54    44.13    51.68    51.85    37.30    36.85 
8. Zahra TURNBULL 15 Chester Le S   5:49.81   441  
 50m    35.17 100m  1:17.18 150m  2:02.12 200m  2:44.99 250m  3:36.83 300m  4:29.00 350m  5:09.70 400m  5:49.81 
    35.17    42.01    44.94    42.87    51.84    52.17    40.70    40.11 
9. Imogen JONES 15 Bo Kirklees   5:53.66   427  
 50m    36.30 100m  1:20.43 150m  2:04.37 200m  2:46.97 250m  3:38.78 300m  4:31.33 350m  5:12.51 400m  5:53.66 
    36.30    44.13    43.94    42.60    51.81    52.55    41.18    41.15 
10. Nevaeh GORDON 15 RichmondDale   5:55.29   421  
 50m    36.71 100m  1:20.17 150m  2:05.84 200m  2:50.60 250m  3:44.52 300m  4:36.40 350m  5:15.69 400m  5:55.29 
    36.71    43.46    45.67    44.76    53.92    51.88    39.29    39.60 
11. Erin STRACHAN 15 UoAPS   6:02.01   398  
 50m    37.16 100m  1:25.82 150m  2:09.94 200m  2:54.01 250m  3:48.25 300m  4:40.28 350m  5:22.09 400m  6:02.01 
    37.16    48.66    44.12    44.07    54.24    52.03    41.81    39.92 
12. Isla PETRIE 15 Monifieth   6:02.43   396  
 50m    36.24 100m  1:21.06 150m  2:06.19 200m  2:50.32 250m  3:45.88 300m  4:41.74 350m  5:22.64 400m  6:02.43 
    36.24    44.82    45.13    44.13    55.56    55.86    40.90    39.79 

  Ailsa RODGERS 15 Durham City  DNC     

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Darcie PLATTS 16 Co Leicester   5:08.76   642  
 50m    32.35 100m  1:10.44 150m  1:51.09 200m  2:29.96 250m  3:15.26 300m  4:00.41 350m  4:35.79 400m  5:08.76 
    32.35    38.09    40.65    38.87    45.30    45.15    35.38    32.97 
2. Abby MITCHELL 18 Co Leicester   5:13.28   614  
 50m    33.03 100m  1:11.74 150m  1:52.88 200m  2:33.73 250m  3:18.13 300m  4:03.57 350m  4:39.01 400m  5:13.28 
    33.03    38.71    41.14    40.85    44.40    45.44    35.44    34.27 
3. Isabel FOX 16 Derwentside   5:17.09   592  
 50m    32.68 100m  1:10.90 150m  1:52.37 200m  2:33.14 250m  3:18.66 300m  4:05.33 350m  4:41.73 400m  5:17.09 
    32.68    38.22    41.47    40.77    45.52    46.67    36.40    35.36 
4. Alice WARD 17 Bo Stockton   5:21.24   570  
 50m    32.78 100m  1:11.35 150m  1:53.81 200m  2:35.68 250m  3:23.29 300m  4:11.54 350m  4:47.64 400m  5:21.24 
    32.78    38.57    42.46    41.87    47.61    48.25    36.10    33.60 
5. Emily MAXWELL 17 Derwentside   5:22.24   564  
 50m    32.54 100m  1:11.48 150m  1:52.67 200m  2:32.94 250m  3:19.88 300m  4:07.89 350m  4:45.08 400m  5:22.24 
    32.54    38.94    41.19    40.27    46.94    48.01    37.19    37.16 
6. Abbie WHITFIELD 16 Derwentside   5:22.96   560  
 50m    34.89 100m  1:16.21 150m  1:59.13 200m  2:41.03 250m  3:24.81 300m  4:07.61 350m  4:45.96 400m  5:22.96 
    34.89    41.32    42.92    41.90    43.78    42.80    38.35    37.00 
7. Millie LINTON 16 Bo Stockton   5:23.36   558  
 50m    33.10 100m  1:11.06 150m  1:51.05 200m  2:31.10 250m  3:20.41 300m  4:09.28 350m  4:46.48 400m  5:23.36 
    33.10    37.96    39.99    40.05    49.31    48.87    37.20    36.88 
8. Lea WESTEN 17 RichmondDale   5:25.80   546  
 50m    33.42 100m  1:13.42 150m  1:57.09 200m  2:39.94 250m  3:23.59 300m  4:08.89 350m  4:47.56 400m  5:25.80 
    33.42    40.00    43.67    42.85    43.65    45.30    38.67    38.24 
9. Martha RICKETTS 17 Royal Wolv   5:26.05   545  
 50m    33.54 100m  1:12.43 150m  1:54.27 200m  2:35.13 250m  3:23.31 300m  4:12.20 350m  4:49.75 400m  5:26.05 
    33.54    38.89    41.84    40.86    48.18    48.89    37.55    36.30 
10. Jessica THOMAS 16 Bo Stockton   5:29.93   526  
 50m    32.76 100m  1:11.41 150m  1:51.88 200m  2:32.64 250m  3:24.56 300m  4:17.51 350m  4:53.51 400m  5:29.93 
    32.76    38.65    40.47    40.76    51.92    52.95    36.00    36.42 
11. Gwen MEARNS 16 Tynedale   5:34.80   503  
 50m    34.89 100m  1:16.65 150m  1:59.88 200m  2:42.81 250m  3:31.43 300m  4:21.68 350m  4:59.18 400m  5:34.80 
    34.89    41.76    43.23    42.93    48.62    50.25    37.50    35.62 
12. Nadine WILSON 16 Bo Stockton   5:41.92   472  
 50m    32.65 100m  1:12.36 150m  1:56.03 200m  2:41.12 250m  3:30.67 300m  4:21.91 350m  5:02.38 400m  5:41.92 
    32.65    39.71    43.67    45.09    49.55    51.24    40.47    39.54 
  Millie WELLS 17 Leic Sharks  DNC     
  Bea JONES 18 Leic Sharks  DNC     
  Molly GOULD 17 Co Sund'land  DQ           
  Anna FINLAY 17 Derwentside  DQ           
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EVENT 402 Open/Male 200m Freestyle            

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Henry JONES 11 South Tyne   2:31.00   308     33.24  1:12.56  1:52.75 
2. Gabriel RENNISON-RAE 11 Tynemouth   2:34.40   288     35.03  1:14.72  1:54.85 
3. Austin FORSTER 11 Co Sund'land   2:41.05   254     36.02  1:17.91  2:00.50 
4. Joseph WEATHERSPOON 11 Derwentside   2:45.39   234     35.50  1:18.57  2:03.77 
5. Joseph SMITH 11 Durham City   2:49.43   218     37.83  1:21.73  2:07.14 
6. James EXETER 11 Highland   2:51.64   209     39.10  1:24.38  2:08.46 
7. Eddie TAGGART 11 Gates &Whick   2:54.96   198     37.85  1:21.33  2:07.49 
8. Sam CLARKE 11 Stokesley   2:55.54   196     41.36  1:26.53  2:11.20 
9. Oscar DENNIS 11 Alnwick Dol   2:55.69   195     38.72  1:25.33  2:12.88 
10. Tykhon BORSHCHENKO 11 RichmondDale   2:57.32   190     39.90  1:27.73  2:16.07 
11. Christopher EDEN 11 Bo Stockton   2:59.85   182     40.15  1:27.65  2:16.20 
12. Roman HARDY 10 Chester Le S   3:08.03   159     41.67  1:30.19  2:20.77 
13. Edward HALL 11 RichmondDale   3:09.82   155     43.09  1:32.98  2:23.54 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Maxwell BURDETT 12 Co Leicester   2:19.23   393     32.16  1:07.39  1:44.49 
2. George HOWARD 12 Co Leicester   2:25.43   345     32.09  1:09.59  1:48.13 
3. Max WALLS 12 Derwentside   2:38.70   265     35.53  1:16.25  1:57.56 
4. Jack WADE 12 Bo Kirklees   2:38.99   264     35.02  1:15.24  1:57.11 
5. William ROSTRON 12 Gates &Whick   2:43.67   242     37.56  1:19.56  2:02.62 
6. Tristan PICKARD 12 RichmondDale   2:44.33   239     36.02  1:17.71  2:01.42 
7. Isaac FUNSTON 12 Chester Le S   2:47.50   225     37.05  1:20.03  2:03.34 
  Austin GRAHAM 12 Co Leicester  DNC        

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Archie MCGUIRE 13 Co Sund'land   2:14.57   435     30.12  1:04.07  1:39.39 
2. Jacson CRABB 13 Co Leicester   2:18.84   396     31.62  1:07.85  1:44.38 
3. Tom HOLT 13 Co Sund'land   2:19.49   390     32.24  1:08.17  1:44.65 
4. Yassin HATAB 13 Dumfries   2:27.90   328     34.39  1:12.03  1:50.74 
5. Hari DIDDEE 13 Tynemouth   2:30.37   312     35.02  1:13.29  1:52.73 
6. Oliver HART 13 RichmondDale   2:31.15   307     34.59  1:13.13  1:53.47 
7. Reece LINGE 13 Leic Sharks   2:33.88   291     34.40  1:14.49  1:55.96 
8. Joe JOHNSON 13 Durham City   2:34.38   288     34.37  1:13.87  1:55.86 
9. Jacob TYRRELL 13 Co Leicester   2:39.45   261     34.75  1:16.33  1:59.42 
10. Struan HENRY 13 Dumfries   2:39.54   261     35.69  1:17.13  1:58.02 
11. Finn ORR 13 Alnwick Dol   2:40.84   255     36.99  1:18.08  2:00.22 
  Fynn Kui WILLIAMS 13 Co Sund'land  DQ              

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Benjamin BEALE 14 Derwentside   2:03.04   569     28.64    59.32  1:30.59 
2. William OXLEY 14 Co Leicester   2:14.05   440     31.09  1:05.54  1:40.53 
3. Zachary FIDAN 14 York City   2:15.69   424     30.95  1:05.61  1:40.79 
4. Jack SMITH 14 Co Leicester   2:16.25   419     31.01  1:05.62  1:41.19 
5. Aaron MCGEE 14 Co Sund'land   2:16.81   414     31.33  1:06.80  1:42.13 
6. Karol LEKSANDER 14 Peterlee   2:16.91   413     30.26  1:04.16  1:40.41 
7. Oliver ASHMAN 14 Co Leicester   2:17.65   406     31.25  1:06.27  1:42.30 
8. Tristan WHEELER 14 Darlington   2:17.83   405     31.40  1:06.53  1:42.32 
9. Jack WILKINSON 14 Derwentside   2:20.59   381     31.53  1:08.00  1:45.53 
10. Freddie BURDETT 14 Co Leicester   2:20.75   380     33.03  1:08.47  1:45.39 
11. Nebi SENGULER 14 Highland   2:22.47   366     30.97  1:06.56  1:44.63 
12. Benjamin THOMAS 14 Bo Stockton   2:23.23   361     32.80  1:09.56  1:48.00 
13. Harrison SPINK 14 Bo Stockton   2:25.63   343     32.46  1:09.32  1:47.71 
14. Joshua WHITTON 14 Wear Valley   2:25.97   341     33.91  1:10.63  1:49.17 
15. Jake ATHA 14 Harrogate   2:26.84   335     33.67  1:11.32  1:48.99 
16. Finlay JOHNSTON 14 UoAPS   2:27.06   333     32.94  1:09.88  1:48.95 
17. Jack BALMER 14 Derwentside   2:27.97   327     33.30  1:11.18  1:50.95 
18. Will SPROATS 14 Tynemouth   2:30.56   310     35.48  1:14.20  1:53.79 
  Benjamin PALMER 14 Chester Le S  DNC        

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Daniel PAYTON 15 Tynemouth   2:00.85   601     27.98    58.51  1:30.50 
2. Conan SWINNEY 15 Gates &Whick   2:09.57   487     29.27  1:01.91  1:36.03 
3. Eben COUSIN 15 Bo Kirklees   2:11.04   471     29.47  1:02.89  1:37.48 
4. Luke LITTLER 15 Derwentside   2:11.21   469     30.42  1:03.38  1:37.40 
5. Struan PATON 15 UoAPS   2:11.29   468     29.53  1:03.34  1:38.07 
6. Charles TREMAYNE 15 York City   2:11.40   467     28.88  1:02.42  1:36.45 
7. Michael O'NEILL 15 Bo Stockton   2:13.13   449     30.65  1:04.15  1:39.18 
8. Tom ROBINSON 15 Alnwick Dol   2:13.52   445     30.37  1:04.19  1:40.03 
9. Oliver DAVIES 15 Co Leicester   2:13.54   445  -  1:05.01  1:39.90 
10. Finlay HIDDLESTON 15 Dumfries   2:14.61   435     30.71  1:05.69  1:40.97 
11. Alfie BONSER 15 Royal Wolv   2:15.49   426     31.14  1:06.47  1:41.87 
12. Kenny SMITH 15 Co Leicester   2:16.09   421     31.06  1:05.12  1:40.32 
13. William OLIVER 15 Alnwick Dol   2:16.94   413     31.41  1:06.91  1:42.72 
14. Joshua NICOL 15 UoAPS   2:17.13   411     31.02  1:05.74  1:41.56 
15. Ali HATAB 15 Dumfries   2:17.75   405     31.28  1:05.76  1:42.36 
16. Tymofii BORSHCHENKO 15 RichmondDale   2:18.48   399     30.42  1:05.70  1:42.13 
17. Codrin CATANA 15 Bo Stockton   2:20.55   382     31.85  1:08.00  1:44.70 
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16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Jake HUTCHINSON 18 Leic Sharks   1:54.43   708     27.10    55.84  1:24.95 
2. Jacob LEE 18 Leic Sharks   1:56.78   666     27.16    56.98  1:26.91 
3. Lewis MAXWELL 21 Derwentside   1:56.81   665     26.70    56.31  1:27.16 
4. Finn DRYSDALE 19 Royal Wolv   1:56.93   663     27.22    56.52  1:27.32 
5. Daniel JACKSON 18 Bo Kirklees   1:57.51   653     26.95    56.71  1:27.25 
6. James SHEVCHENKO 19 Royal Wolv   1:58.66   635     26.88    56.42  1:27.37 
7. Jay MANNERS 25 Derwentside   1:58.74   633     27.70    57.84  1:28.15 
8. Kaiden WELSBY 19 Stockport Mo   1:59.43   622     27.68    59.50  1:29.43 
9. George MOORE 18 Co Leicester   1:59.91   615     27.93    57.98  1:28.68 
10. Joshua ROBINSON 19 Derwentside   1:59.97   614     27.48    57.46  1:28.93 
11. Archie DANDY 16 Leic Sharks   2:00.02   613     28.14    58.58  1:28.84 
12. Thomas SMITH 18 RichmondDale   2:00.65   604     26.99    57.38  1:28.35 
13. Jon TAYLOR 20 UoAPS   2:00.70   603     29.22  1:00.90  1:30.69 
14. Oscar DODDS 18 Leic Sharks   2:00.87   600     28.38    58.90  1:30.18 
15. William GOWLER 17 Bo Stockton   2:01.18   596     27.21    58.04  1:29.36 
16. James GANNICOTT 17 Leic Sharks   2:02.15   582     27.81    58.41  1:29.70 
17. Jacob BARNETT 17 Co Sund'land   2:02.21   581     27.81    58.48  1:29.96 
18. Callum AITKEN 18 York City   2:03.80   559     28.29    59.20  1:31.88 
19. Philip SUDDES 18 York City   2:04.08   555     27.87    59.23  1:32.00 
20. Sami PRYSOR 17 Leic Sharks   2:04.57   548     29.02  1:00.78  1:32.58 
21. Luke STEVENS 18 Co Leicester   2:04.65   547     28.55    59.33  1:31.71 
22. Daniel HARRIS 17 Co Leicester   2:04.77   546     28.29    59.68  1:32.07 
23. Thomas EARDLEY 17 RichmondDale   2:04.81   545     29.45  1:00.87  1:32.93 
